
MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Peterborough • Newark Sainsbury’s • Key’s Park

Key’s Park • Newark Sainsbury’s • Peterborough

This timetable starts 2nd October 2016

We always try to run low floor vehicles on these routes. 
However, sometimes due to reasons beyond our control 
we may need to run an alternative vehicle.

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

63

1100
1108
1112
1118
1121

63

1121
1124
1130
1134
1142

63

1400
1408
1412
1418
1421

63

1421
1424
1430
1434
1442

63

1700
1708
1712
1718

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 11
Garton End Road
Newark Avenue
Newark Sainsbury’s
Parnwell Key’s Park

route number

Parnwell Key’s Park
Newark Sainsbury’s
Newark Avenue
Garton End Road
Peterborough Queensgate

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com


