## Peterborough • Newark Sainsbury's • Key's Park



MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEP	I PUBLIC F	HOLID	ays
route number	63	63	63
Peterborough Queensgate bay 11	1100	1400	1700
Garton End Road	1108	1408	1708
Newark Avenue	1112	1412	1712
Newark Sainsbury's	1118	1418	1718
Parnwell Key's Park	1121	1421	

## Key's Park • Newark Sainsbury's • Peterborough



MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS				
route number	63	63		
Parnwell Key's Park	1121	1421		
Newark Sainsbury's	1124	1424		
Newark Avenue	1130	1430		
Garton End Road	1134	1434		
Peterborough Queensgate	1142	1442		

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

## This timetable starts 2<sup>nd</sup> October 2016



We always try to run low floor vehicles on these routes. However, sometimes due to reasons beyond our control we may need to run an alternative vehicle.

if you've searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to **stagecoachbus.com**